Certificate of attendance

This is to certify that

Sonsoles Riscos Martínez

has been a member of the Organizing Committee at

PLANCKS 2025

held in Barcelona, Spain, from May 1st to 5th 2025. This event was organized by the Students' Group of the Spanish Royal Physics Society, as Territorial Committee Spain of the International Association of Physics Students (IAPS), in collaboration with IAPS.

PLANCKS 2025 has been a celebration of physics excellence, bringing together brilliant minds from around the world to share knowledge, curiosity, and a passion for discovery, while challenging participants to push the boundaries of their understanding through discussion and engagement with leading researchers.

We sincerely thank them for their valuable contribution to the success of this international competition of physics.

Issued on behalf of the PLANCKS 2025 Organizing Committee Barcelona, May $5^{\rm th}$ 2025.

Manuel Porrón Álvarez

President of the PLANCKS 2025

Organizing Committee

Niloofar Jokar President of IAPS

plancks25@rsef.es





